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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 12- - 13-6-2015

Konkurencja 22 Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny Open
2015-06-12 - 17:45 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Szarpak Marcin 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 4:29.39 545
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:38.53 34.25 250m: 2:47.60 34.45 350m: 3:55.90 33.65

100m: 1:04.28 33.70 200m: 2:13.15 34.62 300m: 3:22.25 34.65 400m: 4:29.39 33.49

2. Milbrant Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Żory 4:39.10 490
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:41.06 35.06 250m: 2:53.55 36.13 350m: 4:05.26 35.77

100m: 1:06.00 35.68 200m: 2:17.42 36.36 300m: 3:29.49 35.94 400m: 4:39.10 33.84

3. Michalski Wojciech 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 4:39.77 486
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:44.37 35.96 250m: 2:56.06 35.53 350m: 4:06.26 34.75

100m: 1:08.41 35.94 200m: 2:20.53 36.16 300m: 3:31.51 35.45 400m: 4:39.77 33.51

4. Kowalczyk Michał 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 4:49.44 439
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:44.44 37.07 250m: 2:59.08 37.30 350m: 4:13.47 37.20

100m: 1:07.37 36.16 200m: 2:21.78 37.34 300m: 3:36.27 37.19 400m: 4:49.44 35.97

5. Hencner Wojciech 01 MOSM Tychy 4:50.57 434
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:45.34 37.17 250m: 3:02.31 38.18 350m: 4:16.71 37.07

100m: 1:08.17 36.26 200m: 2:24.13 38.79 300m: 3:39.64 37.33 400m: 4:50.57 33.86

6. Wiśniewski Paweł 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 4:50.92 432
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:49.66 38.18 250m: 3:02.40 36.70 350m: 4:16.73 37.37

100m: 1:11.48 37.84 200m: 2:25.70 36.04 300m: 3:39.36 36.96 400m: 4:50.92 34.19

7. Sosna Tomasz 01 Tkkf Szczygłowice 4:51.32 431
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:47.39 37.32 250m: 3:04.25 39.09 350m: 4:18.18 36.58

100m: 1:10.07 36.66 200m: 2:25.16 37.77 300m: 3:41.60 37.35 400m: 4:51.32 33.14

8. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS Pałac Katowice 4:52.37 426
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:45.17 37.30 250m: 3:00.48 37.14 350m:

100m: 1:07.87 35.70 200m: 2:23.34 38.17 300m: 3:38.41 37.93 400m: 4:52.37

9. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 4:58.05 402
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:50.28 38.79 250m: 3:06.87 38.89 350m: 4:22.39 37.73

100m: 1:11.49 37.78 200m: 2:27.98 37.70 300m: 3:44.66 37.79 400m: 4:58.05 35.66

10. Skabrat Jakub 01 Umks Goczałkowice 5:00.65 392
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:50.98 40.04 250m: 3:11.66 40.97 350m: 4:28.95 36.99

100m: 1:10.94 38.17 200m: 2:30.69 39.71 300m: 3:51.96 40.30 400m: 5:00.65 31.70

11. Ochman Michał 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:02.99 383
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:55.78 41.20 250m: 3:14.34 39.08 350m: 4:26.98 35.94

100m: 1:14.58 39.48 200m: 2:35.26 39.48 300m: 3:51.04 36.70 400m: 5:02.99 36.01

12. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Żory 5:06.15 371
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:56.26 40.52 250m: 3:14.70 37.61 350m: 4:31.34 38.50

100m: 1:15.74 40.13 200m: 2:37.09 40.83 300m: 3:52.84 38.14 400m: 5:06.15 34.81

13. Dudziński Jakub 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:07.93 365
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:52.44 39.51 250m: 3:11.79 39.83 350m: 4:30.24 38.95

100m: 1:12.93 38.21 200m: 2:31.96 39.52 300m: 3:51.29 39.50 400m: 5:07.93 37.69

14. Michałek Kacper SR 01 Unia Racibórz 5:14.24 343
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:54.70 40.06 250m: 3:14.67 40.37 350m: 4:35.09 40.23

100m: 1:14.64 39.28 200m: 2:34.30 39.60 300m: 3:54.86 40.19 400m: 5:14.24 39.15

15. Kuś Artur 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 5:22.28 318
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:15.53 40.34 200m: 2:39.54 300m: 4:02.64 400m: 5:22.28
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 12- - 13-6-2015

Konkurencja 22, Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny

15 lat

1. Stoszek Kacper 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 4:28.39 551
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:38.45 33.87 250m: 2:47.11 34.73 350m: 3:56.16 34.52

100m: 1:04.58 33.78 200m: 2:12.38 33.93 300m: 3:21.64 34.53 400m: 4:28.39 32.23

2. Twardzik Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 4:32.48 526
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:39.57 35.08 250m: 2:49.59 35.13 350m: 3:59.52 34.63

100m: 1:04.49 34.57 200m: 2:14.46 34.89 300m: 3:24.89 35.30 400m: 4:32.48 32.96

3. Trzęsiec Daniel 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 4:33.33 521
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:42.32 35.35 250m: 2:52.92 35.16 350m: 4:01.15 33.55

100m: 1:06.97 35.15 200m: 2:17.76 35.44 300m: 3:27.60 34.68 400m: 4:33.33 32.18

4. Walczysko Jakub 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 4:34.34 516
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:40.13 34.66 250m: 2:50.08 34.97 350m: 4:00.25

100m: 1:05.47 34.77 200m: 2:15.11 34.98 300m: 400m: 4:34.34 34.09

5. Roskosz Szymon SR 00 Unia Racibórz 4:37.39 499
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:41.81 34.77 250m: 2:52.97 35.65 350m: 4:05.01 36.02

100m: 1:07.04 35.14 200m: 2:17.32 35.51 300m: 3:28.99 36.02 400m: 4:37.39 32.38

6. Wolny Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:38.33 494
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:43.99 36.67 250m: 2:56.89 36.36 350m: 4:05.65

100m: 1:07.32 35.83 200m: 2:20.53 36.54 300m: 400m: 4:38.33 32.68

7. Wyrobek Rafał 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 4:43.71 466
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:44.66 36.28 250m: 2:57.33 36.33 350m: 4:09.40 35.93

100m: 1:08.38 35.63 200m: 2:21.00 36.34 300m: 3:33.47 36.14 400m: 4:43.71 34.31

8. Włodarski Jakub SR 00 Unia Racibórz 4:48.94 441
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:46.61 37.18 250m: 3:01.00 37.26 350m: 4:14.80 36.22

100m: 1:09.43 36.59 200m: 2:23.74 37.13 300m: 3:38.58 37.58 400m: 4:48.94 34.14

9. Bochenek Konrad 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 4:59.87 395
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:50.91 38.66 250m: 3:07.94 38.54 350m: 4:24.07 37.71

100m: 1:12.25 38.04 200m: 2:29.40 38.49 300m: 3:46.36 38.42 400m: 4:59.87 35.80

10. Rogacz Grzegorz SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:10.55 355
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:54.86 40.04 250m: 3:15.43 39.72 350m: 4:33.31 38.51

100m: 1:14.82 40.15 200m: 2:35.71 40.85 300m: 3:54.80 39.37 400m: 5:10.55 37.24

11. Sojka Marcel 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 5:21.36 321
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 1:58.94 41.90 250m: 3:20.87 40.95 350m: 4:41.97 40.51

100m: 1:17.04 40.50 200m: 2:39.92 40.98 300m: 4:01.46 40.59 400m: 5:21.36 39.39

12. Zwyrtek Dominik 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 5:22.79 316
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:55.74 41.48 250m: 3:20.53 41.34 350m: 4:44.45 41.52

100m: 1:14.26 40.21 200m: 2:39.19 43.45 300m: 4:02.93 42.40 400m: 5:22.79 38.34

13. Tanzola Sebastian 00 KS MarioSport 5:25.18 309
50m: 150m: 1:53.85 40.36 250m: 3:18.03 42.16 350m: 4:44.22 43.52

100m: 1:13.49 200m: 2:35.87 42.02 300m: 4:00.70 42.67 400m: 5:25.18 40.96

14. Kałwak Demetriusz 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 5:58.06 232
50m: 38.47 38.47 150m: 2:11.01 46.37 250m: 3:45.58 46.80 350m: 5:16.08 45.29

100m: 1:24.64 46.17 200m: 2:58.78 47.77 300m: 4:30.79 45.21 400m: 5:58.06 41.98

15. Drewnik Kamil 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 6:01.15 226
50m: 36.38 36.38 150m: 2:06.65 45.79 250m: 3:42.10 48.05 350m: 5:17.66 47.78

100m: 1:20.86 44.48 200m: 2:54.05 47.40 300m: 4:29.88 47.78 400m: 6:01.15 43.49

16. Bartosz Łukasz 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 6:02.29 224
50m: 38.68 38.68 150m: 2:11.98 46.97 250m: 350m: 5:19.17 48.34

100m: 1:25.01 46.33 200m: 2:57.79 45.81 300m: 4:30.83 400m: 6:02.29 43.12
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 12- - 13-6-2015

Konkurencja 22, Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny

16 - 18 lat

1. Popis Emil 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 4:12.99 658
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:32.58 32.49 250m: 2:37.55 32.15 350m: 3:41.64 31.92

100m: 1:00.09 31.75 200m: 2:05.40 32.82 300m: 3:09.72 32.17 400m: 4:12.99 31.35

2. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:16.86 628
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:34.51 32.95 250m: 2:40.85 33.27 350m: 3:47.03 32.84

100m: 1:01.56 32.54 200m: 2:07.58 33.07 300m: 3:14.19 33.34 400m: 4:16.86 29.83

3. Zwoliński Marcin 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 4:17.07 627
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:34.28 32.65 250m: 2:40.73 33.41 350m: 3:46.23 32.10

100m: 1:01.63 32.03 200m: 2:07.32 33.04 300m: 3:14.13 33.40 400m: 4:17.07 30.84

4. Famulok Bartosz 97 AZS AWF Katowice 4:18.37 617
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:34.78 33.16 250m: 2:41.53 33.57 350m: 3:48.10 33.07

100m: 1:01.62 32.59 200m: 2:07.96 33.18 300m: 3:15.03 33.50 400m: 4:18.37 30.27

5. Sumara Beniamin 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 4:20.08 605
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:32.89 32.11 250m: 2:39.14 33.24 350m: 3:46.87 34.05

100m: 1:00.78 31.60 200m: 2:05.90 33.01 300m: 3:12.82 33.68 400m: 4:20.08 33.21

6. Góral Michał 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 4:20.63 602
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:33.79 33.36 250m: 2:40.87 33.37 350m: 3:48.35 33.77

100m: 1:00.43 32.02 200m: 2:07.50 33.71 300m: 3:14.58 33.71 400m: 4:20.63 32.28

7. Matura Klaudiusz SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 4:26.87 560
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:38.71 34.36 250m: 2:46.99 33.81 350m: 3:55.32 34.18

100m: 1:04.35 34.17 200m: 2:13.18 34.47 300m: 3:21.14 34.15 400m: 4:26.87 31.55

8. Droś Patryk 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 4:27.31 558
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:38.33 34.00 250m: 2:45.99 33.56 350m: 3:54.22 34.14

100m: 1:04.33 33.51 200m: 2:12.43 34.10 300m: 3:20.08 34.09 400m: 4:27.31 33.09

9. Grabarczyk Olaf SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 4:28.75 549
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:39.76 34.71 250m: 2:48.01 33.75 350m: 3:56.59 33.77

100m: 1:05.05 33.90 200m: 2:14.26 34.50 300m: 3:22.82 34.81 400m: 4:28.75 32.16

10. Chromik Szymon 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 4:28.98 547
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.77 200m: 2:13.26 300m: 3:22.91 400m: 4:28.98

11. Chrapek Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 4:31.03 535
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:41.81 35.70 250m: 2:51.97 34.98 350m: 3:59.03 33.02

100m: 1:06.11 34.60 200m: 2:16.99 35.18 300m: 3:26.01 34.04 400m: 4:31.03 32.00

12. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 4:31.97 529
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:40.38 34.77 250m: 2:50.11 34.78 350m: 3:59.37 34.42

100m: 1:05.61 34.44 200m: 2:15.33 34.95 300m: 3:24.95 34.84 400m: 4:31.97 32.60

13. Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 4:32.45 527
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:41.32 35.31 250m: 2:51.02 33.99 350m: 3:59.93 34.17

100m: 1:06.01 34.81 200m: 2:17.03 35.71 300m: 3:25.76 34.74 400m: 4:32.45 32.52

14. Brauntsch Marek 98 AZS AWF Katowice 4:35.51 509
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:41.81 35.37 250m: 2:52.52 35.07 350m: 4:02.03 34.46

100m: 1:06.44 35.40 200m: 2:17.45 35.64 300m: 3:27.57 35.05 400m: 4:35.51 33.48

15. Podzimski Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:39.08 490
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 250m: 2:51.73 35.77 350m: 4:04.01 36.02

100m: 1:05.27 34.31 200m: 2:15.96 300m: 3:27.99 36.26 400m: 4:39.08 35.07

16. Baran Jan SR 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 4:40.03 485
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:41.52 35.59 250m: 2:54.16 36.08 350m: 4:06.09 34.93

100m: 1:05.93 35.01 200m: 2:18.08 36.56 300m: 3:31.16 37.00 400m: 4:40.03 33.94

17. Apostel Dawid 99 Ukp Ruda Śląska 5:15.73 338
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:50.66 41.24 250m: 3:15.74 42.82 350m: 4:39.05 40.42

100m: 1:09.42 37.11 200m: 2:32.92 42.26 300m: 3:58.63 42.89 400m: 5:15.73 36.68

18. Górny Mikołaj 99 Umks Goczałkowice 5:15.78 338
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:52.06 40.64 250m: 3:15.70 42.12 350m: 4:38.10 41.84

100m: 1:11.42 38.33 200m: 2:33.58 41.52 300m: 3:56.26 40.56 400m: 5:15.78 37.68
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 12- - 13-6-2015

Konkurencja 22, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 16 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

19. Jakóbczyk Daniel 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 5:36.65 279
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:59.82 44.11 250m: 3:26.71 43.63 350m: 4:54.88 43.22

100m: 1:15.71 40.71 200m: 2:43.08 43.26 300m: 4:11.66 44.95 400m: 5:36.65 41.77

Open

1. Popis Emil 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 4:12.99 658
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:32.58 32.49 250m: 2:37.55 32.15 350m: 3:41.64 31.92

100m: 1:00.09 31.75 200m: 2:05.40 32.82 300m: 3:09.72 32.17 400m: 4:12.99 31.35

2. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:16.86 628
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:34.51 32.95 250m: 2:40.85 33.27 350m: 3:47.03 32.84

100m: 1:01.56 32.54 200m: 2:07.58 33.07 300m: 3:14.19 33.34 400m: 4:16.86 29.83

3. Zwoliński Marcin 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 4:17.07 627
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:34.28 32.65 250m: 2:40.73 33.41 350m: 3:46.23 32.10

100m: 1:01.63 32.03 200m: 2:07.32 33.04 300m: 3:14.13 33.40 400m: 4:17.07 30.84

4. Famulok Bartosz 97 AZS AWF Katowice 4:18.37 617
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:34.78 33.16 250m: 2:41.53 33.57 350m: 3:48.10 33.07

100m: 1:01.62 32.59 200m: 2:07.96 33.18 300m: 3:15.03 33.50 400m: 4:18.37 30.27

5. Sumara Beniamin 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 4:20.08 605
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:32.89 32.11 250m: 2:39.14 33.24 350m: 3:46.87 34.05

100m: 1:00.78 31.60 200m: 2:05.90 33.01 300m: 3:12.82 33.68 400m: 4:20.08 33.21

6. Góral Michał 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 4:20.63 602
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:33.79 33.36 250m: 2:40.87 33.37 350m: 3:48.35 33.77

100m: 1:00.43 32.02 200m: 2:07.50 33.71 300m: 3:14.58 33.71 400m: 4:20.63 32.28

7. Matura Klaudiusz SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 4:26.87 560
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:38.71 34.36 250m: 2:46.99 33.81 350m: 3:55.32 34.18

100m: 1:04.35 34.17 200m: 2:13.18 34.47 300m: 3:21.14 34.15 400m: 4:26.87 31.55

8. Droś Patryk 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 4:27.31 558
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:38.33 34.00 250m: 2:45.99 33.56 350m: 3:54.22 34.14

100m: 1:04.33 33.51 200m: 2:12.43 34.10 300m: 3:20.08 34.09 400m: 4:27.31 33.09

9. Stoszek Kacper 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 4:28.39 551
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:38.45 33.87 250m: 2:47.11 34.73 350m: 3:56.16 34.52

100m: 1:04.58 33.78 200m: 2:12.38 33.93 300m: 3:21.64 34.53 400m: 4:28.39 32.23

10. Grabarczyk Olaf SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 4:28.75 549
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:39.76 34.71 250m: 2:48.01 33.75 350m: 3:56.59 33.77

100m: 1:05.05 33.90 200m: 2:14.26 34.50 300m: 3:22.82 34.81 400m: 4:28.75 32.16

11. Chromik Szymon 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 4:28.98 547
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.77 200m: 2:13.26 300m: 3:22.91 400m: 4:28.98

12. Szarpak Marcin 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 4:29.39 545
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:38.53 34.25 250m: 2:47.60 34.45 350m: 3:55.90 33.65

100m: 1:04.28 33.70 200m: 2:13.15 34.62 300m: 3:22.25 34.65 400m: 4:29.39 33.49

13. Chrapek Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 4:31.03 535
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:41.81 35.70 250m: 2:51.97 34.98 350m: 3:59.03 33.02

100m: 1:06.11 34.60 200m: 2:16.99 35.18 300m: 3:26.01 34.04 400m: 4:31.03 32.00

14. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 4:31.97 529
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:40.38 34.77 250m: 2:50.11 34.78 350m: 3:59.37 34.42

100m: 1:05.61 34.44 200m: 2:15.33 34.95 300m: 3:24.95 34.84 400m: 4:31.97 32.60

15. Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 4:32.45 527
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:41.32 35.31 250m: 2:51.02 33.99 350m: 3:59.93 34.17

100m: 1:06.01 34.81 200m: 2:17.03 35.71 300m: 3:25.76 34.74 400m: 4:32.45 32.52

16. Twardzik Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 4:32.48 526
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:39.57 35.08 250m: 2:49.59 35.13 350m: 3:59.52 34.63

100m: 1:04.49 34.57 200m: 2:14.46 34.89 300m: 3:24.89 35.30 400m: 4:32.48 32.96
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 12- - 13-6-2015

Konkurencja 22, Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

17. Trzęsiec Daniel 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 4:33.33 521
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:42.32 35.35 250m: 2:52.92 35.16 350m: 4:01.15 33.55

100m: 1:06.97 35.15 200m: 2:17.76 35.44 300m: 3:27.60 34.68 400m: 4:33.33 32.18

18. Walczysko Jakub 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 4:34.34 516
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:40.13 34.66 250m: 2:50.08 34.97 350m: 4:00.25

100m: 1:05.47 34.77 200m: 2:15.11 34.98 300m: 400m: 4:34.34 34.09

19. Brauntsch Marek 98 AZS AWF Katowice 4:35.51 509
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:41.81 35.37 250m: 2:52.52 35.07 350m: 4:02.03 34.46

100m: 1:06.44 35.40 200m: 2:17.45 35.64 300m: 3:27.57 35.05 400m: 4:35.51 33.48

20. Roskosz Szymon SR 00 Unia Racibórz 4:37.39 499
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:41.81 34.77 250m: 2:52.97 35.65 350m: 4:05.01 36.02

100m: 1:07.04 35.14 200m: 2:17.32 35.51 300m: 3:28.99 36.02 400m: 4:37.39 32.38

21. Wolny Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:38.33 494
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:43.99 36.67 250m: 2:56.89 36.36 350m: 4:05.65

100m: 1:07.32 35.83 200m: 2:20.53 36.54 300m: 400m: 4:38.33 32.68

22. Podzimski Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:39.08 490
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 250m: 2:51.73 35.77 350m: 4:04.01 36.02

100m: 1:05.27 34.31 200m: 2:15.96 300m: 3:27.99 36.26 400m: 4:39.08 35.07

23. Milbrant Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Żory 4:39.10 490
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:41.06 35.06 250m: 2:53.55 36.13 350m: 4:05.26 35.77

100m: 1:06.00 35.68 200m: 2:17.42 36.36 300m: 3:29.49 35.94 400m: 4:39.10 33.84

24. Michalski Wojciech 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 4:39.77 486
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:44.37 35.96 250m: 2:56.06 35.53 350m: 4:06.26 34.75

100m: 1:08.41 35.94 200m: 2:20.53 36.16 300m: 3:31.51 35.45 400m: 4:39.77 33.51

25. Baran Jan SR 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 4:40.03 485
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:41.52 35.59 250m: 2:54.16 36.08 350m: 4:06.09 34.93

100m: 1:05.93 35.01 200m: 2:18.08 36.56 300m: 3:31.16 37.00 400m: 4:40.03 33.94

26. Wyrobek Rafał 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 4:43.71 466
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:44.66 36.28 250m: 2:57.33 36.33 350m: 4:09.40 35.93

100m: 1:08.38 35.63 200m: 2:21.00 36.34 300m: 3:33.47 36.14 400m: 4:43.71 34.31

27. Woźny Wiktor 01 Uks Shark Rudna 4:47.75 447
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:45.31 36.74 250m: 2:59.03 37.40 350m: 4:13.37 36.81

100m: 1:08.57 35.86 200m: 2:21.63 36.32 300m: 3:36.56 37.53 400m: 4:47.75 34.38

28. Włodarski Jakub SR 00 Unia Racibórz 4:48.94 441
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:46.61 37.18 250m: 3:01.00 37.26 350m: 4:14.80 36.22

100m: 1:09.43 36.59 200m: 2:23.74 37.13 300m: 3:38.58 37.58 400m: 4:48.94 34.14

29. Kowalczyk Michał 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 4:49.44 439
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:44.44 37.07 250m: 2:59.08 37.30 350m: 4:13.47 37.20

100m: 1:07.37 36.16 200m: 2:21.78 37.34 300m: 3:36.27 37.19 400m: 4:49.44 35.97

30. Hencner Wojciech 01 MOSM Tychy 4:50.57 434
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:45.34 37.17 250m: 3:02.31 38.18 350m: 4:16.71 37.07

100m: 1:08.17 36.26 200m: 2:24.13 38.79 300m: 3:39.64 37.33 400m: 4:50.57 33.86

31. Wiśniewski Paweł 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 4:50.92 432
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:49.66 38.18 250m: 3:02.40 36.70 350m: 4:16.73 37.37

100m: 1:11.48 37.84 200m: 2:25.70 36.04 300m: 3:39.36 36.96 400m: 4:50.92 34.19

32. Sosna Tomasz 01 Tkkf Szczygłowice 4:51.32 431
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:47.39 37.32 250m: 3:04.25 39.09 350m: 4:18.18 36.58

100m: 1:10.07 36.66 200m: 2:25.16 37.77 300m: 3:41.60 37.35 400m: 4:51.32 33.14

33. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS Pałac Katowice 4:52.37 426
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:45.17 37.30 250m: 3:00.48 37.14 350m:

100m: 1:07.87 35.70 200m: 2:23.34 38.17 300m: 3:38.41 37.93 400m: 4:52.37

34. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 4:58.05 402
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:50.28 38.79 250m: 3:06.87 38.89 350m: 4:22.39 37.73

100m: 1:11.49 37.78 200m: 2:27.98 37.70 300m: 3:44.66 37.79 400m: 4:58.05 35.66
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35. Bochenek Konrad 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 4:59.87 395
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:50.91 38.66 250m: 3:07.94 38.54 350m: 4:24.07 37.71

100m: 1:12.25 38.04 200m: 2:29.40 38.49 300m: 3:46.36 38.42 400m: 4:59.87 35.80

36. Skabrat Jakub 01 Umks Goczałkowice 5:00.65 392
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:50.98 40.04 250m: 3:11.66 40.97 350m: 4:28.95 36.99

100m: 1:10.94 38.17 200m: 2:30.69 39.71 300m: 3:51.96 40.30 400m: 5:00.65 31.70

37. Ochman Michał 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:02.99 383
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:55.78 41.20 250m: 3:14.34 39.08 350m: 4:26.98 35.94

100m: 1:14.58 39.48 200m: 2:35.26 39.48 300m: 3:51.04 36.70 400m: 5:02.99 36.01

38. Prokop Bartosz 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:03.19 382
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:50.86 38.01 250m: 3:08.16 38.88 350m:

100m: 1:12.85 38.02 200m: 2:29.28 38.42 300m: 3:47.25 39.09 400m: 5:03.19

39. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Żory 5:06.15 371
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:56.26 40.52 250m: 3:14.70 37.61 350m: 4:31.34 38.50

100m: 1:15.74 40.13 200m: 2:37.09 40.83 300m: 3:52.84 38.14 400m: 5:06.15 34.81

40. Dudziński Jakub 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:07.93 365
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:52.44 39.51 250m: 3:11.79 39.83 350m: 4:30.24 38.95

100m: 1:12.93 38.21 200m: 2:31.96 39.52 300m: 3:51.29 39.50 400m: 5:07.93 37.69

41. Rogacz Grzegorz SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:10.55 355
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:54.86 40.04 250m: 3:15.43 39.72 350m: 4:33.31 38.51

100m: 1:14.82 40.15 200m: 2:35.71 40.85 300m: 3:54.80 39.37 400m: 5:10.55 37.24

42. Michałek Kacper SR 01 Unia Racibórz 5:14.24 343
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:54.70 40.06 250m: 3:14.67 40.37 350m: 4:35.09 40.23

100m: 1:14.64 39.28 200m: 2:34.30 39.60 300m: 3:54.86 40.19 400m: 5:14.24 39.15

43. Apostel Dawid 99 Ukp Ruda Śląska 5:15.73 338
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:50.66 41.24 250m: 3:15.74 42.82 350m: 4:39.05 40.42

100m: 1:09.42 37.11 200m: 2:32.92 42.26 300m: 3:58.63 42.89 400m: 5:15.73 36.68

44. Górny Mikołaj 99 Umks Goczałkowice 5:15.78 338
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:52.06 40.64 250m: 3:15.70 42.12 350m: 4:38.10 41.84

100m: 1:11.42 38.33 200m: 2:33.58 41.52 300m: 3:56.26 40.56 400m: 5:15.78 37.68

45. Sojka Marcel 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 5:21.36 321
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 1:58.94 41.90 250m: 3:20.87 40.95 350m: 4:41.97 40.51

100m: 1:17.04 40.50 200m: 2:39.92 40.98 300m: 4:01.46 40.59 400m: 5:21.36 39.39

46. Kuś Artur 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 5:22.28 318
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:15.53 40.34 200m: 2:39.54 300m: 4:02.64 400m: 5:22.28

47. Zwyrtek Dominik 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 5:22.79 316
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:55.74 41.48 250m: 3:20.53 41.34 350m: 4:44.45 41.52

100m: 1:14.26 40.21 200m: 2:39.19 43.45 300m: 4:02.93 42.40 400m: 5:22.79 38.34

48. Tanzola Sebastian 00 KS MarioSport 5:25.18 309
50m: 150m: 1:53.85 40.36 250m: 3:18.03 42.16 350m: 4:44.22 43.52

100m: 1:13.49 200m: 2:35.87 42.02 300m: 4:00.70 42.67 400m: 5:25.18 40.96

49. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:34.05 285
50m: 38.23 38.23 150m: 2:06.62 44.09 250m: 3:33.09 42.79 350m: 4:55.83 40.72

100m: 1:22.53 44.30 200m: 2:50.30 43.68 300m: 4:15.11 42.02 400m: 5:34.05 38.22

50. Jakóbczyk Daniel 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 5:36.65 279
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:59.82 44.11 250m: 3:26.71 43.63 350m: 4:54.88 43.22

100m: 1:15.71 40.71 200m: 2:43.08 43.26 300m: 4:11.66 44.95 400m: 5:36.65 41.77

51. Kałwak Demetriusz 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 5:58.06 232
50m: 38.47 38.47 150m: 2:11.01 46.37 250m: 3:45.58 46.80 350m: 5:16.08 45.29

100m: 1:24.64 46.17 200m: 2:58.78 47.77 300m: 4:30.79 45.21 400m: 5:58.06 41.98

52. Drewnik Kamil 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 6:01.15 226
50m: 36.38 36.38 150m: 2:06.65 45.79 250m: 3:42.10 48.05 350m: 5:17.66 47.78

100m: 1:20.86 44.48 200m: 2:54.05 47.40 300m: 4:29.88 47.78 400m: 6:01.15 43.49
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53. Bartosz Łukasz 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 6:02.29 224
50m: 38.68 38.68 150m: 2:11.98 46.97 250m: 350m: 5:19.17 48.34

100m: 1:25.01 46.33 200m: 2:57.79 45.81 300m: 4:30.83 400m: 6:02.29 43.12


